atex@atexdelvalle.com | www.atexdelvalle.com
1.19
EXPLOSION - PROOF LOAD ISOLATION
SWITCH MODULE
Zones 1 and 2
2
Phone +34 945 601 381
atex@atexdelvalle.com | www.atexdelvalle.com

4P
6P
3
6P
25: 25A
40: 40A
80: 80A
180: 180A
U (V) 230 400 500 600 250 400 24 250
AC3 I (A) 25 25 20 16 AC15 10 8 DC13 8 1
Wire cross section area 4mm² 2.5mm² 1.5mm² 1.5mm²
25A MODULE
•	 Current: 25 A
•	 Voltage: 690 V ac 50/60 Hz
•	 Capacity:
LISM180/3P ISOLATION SWITCH 180A, 3P
LISM180/4P ISOLATION SWITCH 180A, 4P
LISM180/3PN ISOLATION SWITCH 180A, 3P+N
LISM180/3P/NO ISOLATION SWITCH 180A, 3P, 1NO
LISM180/3P/NONC ISOLATION SWITCH 180A 3P NO+NC
LISM180/4P/NO ISOLATION SWITCH 180A, 4P, 1NO
LISM180/4P/NONC ISOLATION SWITCH 180A 4P NO+NC
LISM180/6P/NO ISOLATION SWITCH 180A 6P NO+NC
LISM180/6P/NONC ISOLATION SWITCH 180A, 6P, 2NO
LISM80/3P ISOLATION SWITCH 80A, 3P
LISM80/4P ISOLATION SWITCH 80A, 4P
LISM80/3PN ISOLATION SWITCH 80A, 3P+N
LISM80/3P/NO ISOLATION SWITCH 80A, 3P, 1NO
LISM80/3P/NONC ISOLATION SWITCH 80A 3P NO+1NC
LISM80/4P/NO ISOLATION SWITCH 80A, 4P, 1NO
LISM80/4P/NONC ISOLATION SWITCH 80A 4P NO+1NC
LISM80/6P/NO ISOLATION SWITCH 80A 6P NO+1NC
LISM80/6P/NONC ISOLATION SWITCH 80A, 6P, 2NO
LISM40/3P ISOLATION SWITCH 40A, 3P
LISM40/4P ISOLATION SWITCH 40A, 4P
LISM40/3PN ISOLATION SWITCH 40A, 3P+N
LISM40/3P/NO ISOLATION SWITCH 40A, 3P, 1NO
LISM40/3P/NONC ISOLATION SWITCH 40A 3P NO+1NC
LISM40/4P/NO ISOLATION SWITCH 40A, 4P, 1NO
LISM40/4P/NONC ISOLATION SWITCH 40A 4P NO+1NC
LISM40/6P/NO ISOLATION SWITCH 40A 6P NO+1NC
LISM40/6P/NONC ISOLATION SWITCH 40A, 6P, 2NO
LISM25/3P ISOLATION SWITCH 25A, 3P
LISM25/4P ISOLATION SWITCH 25A, 4P
LISM25/3PN ISOLATION SWITCH 25A, 3P+N
LISM25/3P/NO ISOLATION SWITCH 25A, 3P, 1NO
LISM25/3P/NONC ISOLATION SWITCH 25A 3P NO+1NC
LISM25/4P/NO ISOLATION SWITCH 25A, 4P, 1NO
LISM25/4P/NONC ISOLATION SWITCH 25A 4P NO+1NC
LISM25/6P/NO ISOLATION SWITCH 25A 6P NO+1NC
LISM25/6P/NONC ISOLATION SWITCH 25A, 6P, 2NO
7
Phone +34 945 601 381
atex@atexdelvalle.com | www.atexdelvalle.com
ATEX TERMINAL BOXES